32
DC Fans & Blowers
We stock the Sunon DC fans below for High Performance and Reliability.
The best choice for both service replacements and new manufacture.
Model Numbering System - Example
Series Code
M series
E series
P series
Other sizes available
Motor Type Frame Size
Vapo bearings incorporate Sunon’s patented Magnetic Levitation System Design      Suffix F is 3rd wire (tacho)
Green = 1 Phase full wave, axial winding brushless motor
Fan Thick. Bearing
V = Vapo
B = Ball
S = Sleeve
Speed
X = Super high
1 = High
2 = Medium
3 = Low
4 = Super Low
Voltage
0 = 5VDC
1=12VDC
2 = 24VDC
37 - M E 80 25 1 V 1
Part Number
(Stock types)
Frame Size
mm
Hole
Centres
Operating
Volts
AirFlow
CFM
Current
Amp
Speed
RPM
Noise
dBA
DC Fans
37-GM0504PEV2-8 40x40x6 32 5VDC 5.5 0.07 6000 26.0
37-MB40100V2F 40x40x10 32 5VDC 6.5 0.18 5800 28.1
37-KD0504PKV3F1 40X40X20 32 5VDC 6.3 0.08 5200 18.0
37-MB40101V2F 40x40x10 32 12VDC 6.6 0.08 5800 26.4
37-MB40201V2 40x40x20 32 12VDC 7.7 0.05 6200 21.0
37-PMB1204PQB1F 40x40x28 32 12VDC 18.9 0.33 11000 45.0
37-ME50101V1 50x50x10 40 12VDC 13.8 0.11 5500 31.0
37-ME60151V1F 60x60x15 50 12VDC 25.2 0.16 5400 36.2
37-PMD1206PKBXF 60x60x20 50 12VDC 30.5 0.274 5500 41.0
37-KDE1206PTV1 60x60x25 50 12VDC 23.5 0.14 4500 33.5
37-ME80251V1 80x80x25 71.5 12VDC 41.0 0.15 3200 33.0
37-ME80251V3 80x80x25 71.5 12VDC 33.0 0.81 2600 28.0
37-ME92251V1 92x92x25 82.5 12VDC 51.5 0.165 3000 34.0
37-ME92251V3 92x92x25 82.5 12VDC 39.5 0.09 2400 28.0
37-EEC0251B1 120x120x25 104.8 12VDC 108.2 0.451 3100 44.5
37-EEC0381B1 120x120x38 104.8 12VDC 138 0.833 3100 48.0
37-KD2406PTB4 60x60x25 50 24VDC 15.5 0.03 3100 22.0
37-MB60252V2 60x60x25 50 24VDC 19.3 0.048 3800 29.0
37-ME80252V1 80x80x25 71.5 24VDC 41.0 0.07 3200 33.0
37-KDE2408PTV3 80x80x25 71.5 24VDC 31.0 0.04 2300 26.0
37-ME92252V1 92x92x25 82.5 24VDC 51.5 0.087 3000 34.0
37-ME92252V2 92x92x25 82.5 24VDC 45 0.068 2700 32.0
37-EEC0252B1 120x120x25 104.8 24VDC 108.2 0.207 3100 44.5
37-EEC0382B1F 120x120x38 104.8 24VDC 138 0.38 3100 48.0
DC Blowers
37-GB1206PHV3AY 60x60x15 50 12VDC 3.5 0.04 3200 29.0
37-PMB1275PNB2 75x75x30 81 12VDC 12.3 0.23 3000 40.5
37-PMB1212PLB2-A 120x120x32 105 12VDC 35.9 0.82 2500 35.9